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Pirat

Wertungssystem : Low Point
Wertungssystem : One Design

Streicher nach : 4;

Nr
1

10

1"

12

Segel Nummer

GER 4464

GER 4317

GER 4352

GER 4511

GER 4488

GER 4372

GER 4419

DOM 979

GER 4375

GER 4168

GER 3919

GER 2240

Mannschaft

Ines HELDT
Thomas HELDT

Marko ANDERSSOHN

Anne-Gritt DENDA
Daniel SALEWSKI
Patrick SCHUTTE
Kai BERNSTENGEL
Marcel SALEWSKI
Bernd HOFT
Christian ECKART
Detlef HEGERT
Olaf WINKELMANN
Claudia ROLL
Eberhard STEFFEN
Rene HEGERT
Lenny HEIDE

Nico KOHLKE

Ole GORRISSEN
Johanna KIENE
Franz KONRAD
Axel BAUER
Michael FRANZ
Bernd WILLMANN
Sabine WILLMANN

Verein
SSVET

SCS

SCS

SCS

HSCR

RSG 53 E.V.

TSG

LRS

SVSF

SGS

ESVK

SCK

8.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

19.0

29.0

39.0

43.0

47.0

49.0

51.0

53.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

21.0

25.0

32.0

36.0

37.0

39.0

41.0
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1.0

3.0
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2.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
10.0
8.0
9.0
(12.0)

1.0

R2
1.0

3.0

2.0

6.0

(11.0)

(12.0)
10.0

9.0
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(3.0)

(6.0)
1.0
5.0
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(12.0)
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1.0

4.0
(6.0)
2.0
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7.0
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8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

12.0
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Nr Segel Nummer Mannschaft Verein T. N. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
13 GER 3679 Uwe SCHNARR WVF 70.0 56.0 (14.0) 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0
Eva ECKERT DNF DNS DNS DNF DNS
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